10/24/2022

5:17:54 PM
5:17:59 PM
5:39:14 PM
5:39:26 PM
5:42:53 PM
5:43:00 PM
6:00:22 PM
7:38:08 PM

VVVVVYYY

Start Recording
Stop Recording
Start Recording
Pause

Resume

Pause

Resume

Stop Recording

Instructions for Playing audio recording:

L [

Download this PDF file
Save file

. In File Explorer, open file with Adobe

Acrobat Reader (free)

. IF you get a security emor message, dick

"TRUST" or "ENABLE" this document
Click any GREEN Play icon to listen to the
recording/audio

Page 1




	button0: 
	button1: 
	button2: 
	button3: 
	button4: 
	button5: 
	button6: 
	button7: 


