10/24/2022

5:17:54 PM	Start Recording
5:17:59 PM	Stop Recording
5:39:14 PM	Start Recording
5:39:26 PM	Pause
5:42:53 PM	Resume
5:43:00 PM	Pause
6:00:22 PM	Resume
7:38:08 PM	Stop Recording

Instructions for Playing audio recording:

- 1. Download this PDF file
- 2. Save file
- 3. In File Explorer, open file with Adobe
- Acrobat Reader (free)
 4. IF you get a security error message, click
 "TRUST" or "ENABLE" this document
- 5. Click any GREEN Play icon to listen to the recording/audio